E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UFO HIGH BAY
▶ DESIGN - LED UFO HIGH BAY is extremely efficient with a 150lm/W
output. Die-cast aluminum housing with excellent heat dissipation along
with an anti-glare PC lens provide many years of use. It can operate in
temperatures ranging from -40 to 149°F. It is designed to operate on 120-
277V or 277-480V circuits with a 0-10V dimmable driver.
▶ MOTION SENSOR - The built-in microwave motion sensor will
turn off the fixture automatically when no motion is detected. The sensor
can be adjusted using the handheld remote.
▶ IP69K - Rating provides protection against ingress of dust and high
temperature, high pressure water.
▶ SURGE PROTECTION - 6kV protects the fixture from voltage
spikes and current surges.
▶ INSTALLATION - This fixture has three different mounting
options: suspended, surface, and pendant. It comes with 4 ft cord. Perfect
commercial or industrial solution for warehouses, supermarkets, retail
stores, gyms, and many other applications.
▶ ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 152,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD
provides a 5-year limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium
certifications to guarantee top quality products and safety!
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord Option
UHB2
ASD-UHB2-100D35-PRM 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 14,600 lm 3,500 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-1/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-100D50W-PRM 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 14,800 lm 5,000 K White 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-1/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-100D50-PRM 100W 120-277 V 1-10 V 14,800 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-1/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-150D35-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 21,900 lm 3,500 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-150D40W-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,050 lm 4,000 K White 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-150D50W-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,200 lm 5,000 K White 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-150D50-PRM 150W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,200 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-200D35-PRM 200W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,200 lm 3,500 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-200D40W-PRM 200W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,400 lm 4,000 K White 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-200D50W-PRM 200W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,600 lm 5,000 K White 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-200D50-PRM 200W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,600 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 6-7/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-240D50W-PRM 240W 120-277 V 1-10 V 35,520 lm 5,000 K White 12-9/16" x 12-9/16" x 6-3/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-240D50-PRM 240W 120-277 V 1-10 V 35,520 lm 5,000 K Black 12-9/16" x 12-9/16" x 6-3/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-300D50-PRM 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 45,000 lm 5,000 K Black 12-9/16" x 12-9/16" x 7-3/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-400D50-PRM 400W 120-277 V 0-10 V 60,000 lm 5,000 K Black 14-1/8" x 14-1/8" x 9-1/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-500D50-PRM 500W 120-277 V 0-10 V 75,000 lm 5,000 K Black 14-1/8" x 14-1/8" x 9-1/4" 4 ft -
UHB2-HE
ASD-UHB2-HE-240D50-BK 240W 120-277 V 0-10 V 39,594 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 7-9/16" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-HE-500D50-BK 500W 120-277 V 0-10 V 82,740 lm 5,000 K Black 14-3/4" x 14-3/4" x 11" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2-HE-600D50-BK 600W 120-277 V 0-10 V 98,935 lm 5,000 K Black 14-3/4" x 14-3/4" x 15-5/16" 4 ft -
UHB2HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-UHB2HV-150D50-PRM 150W 277-480 V 0-10 V 22,500 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 7-5/16" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2HV-200D50-PRM 200W 277-480 V 0-10 V 30,000 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 7-1/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2HV-300D50-PRM 300W 277-480 V 0-10 V 45,000 lm 5,000 K Black 12-5/8" x 12-5/8" x 8-1/4" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2HV-400D50-PRM 400W 277-480 V 0-10 V 56,000 lm 5,000 K Black 14-3/16" x 14-3/16" x 12-1/8" 4 ft -
ASD-UHB2HV-500D50-PRM 500W 277-480 V 0-10 V 70,000 lm 5,000 K Black 14-3/16" x 14-3/16" x 12-1/8" 4 ft -
UHB22-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-UHB22-100D50-MS 100W 120-277V 1-10 V 14,800 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 7-1/2" 4 ft Motion sensor
ASD-UHB22-150D50-MS 150W 120-277V 1-10 V 22,200 lm 5,000 K Black 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" x 7-1/2" 4 ft Motion sensor
ASD-UHB22-200D50-MS 200W 120-277V 1-10 V 29,600 lm 5,000 K Black 11-7/16" x 11-7/16" x 7-7/8" 4 ft Motion sensor
ASD-UHB22-240D50-MS 240W 120-277V 1-10 V 35,520 lm 5,000 K Black 11-7/16" x 11-7/16" x 7-7/8" 4 ft Motion sensor
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Finish:

English
LED UFO HIGH BAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
UHB2
ASD-UHB2-100D35-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.1" 7.7 lbs 810050734523 -
ASD-UHB2-100D50W-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.1" 7.7 lbs 810050733298 -
ASD-UHB2-100D50-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.1" 7.7 lbs 819201023486 -
ASD-UHB2-150D35-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 810050734530 -
ASD-UHB2-150D40W-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 810050733304 -
ASD-UHB2-150D50W-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 810050733311 -
ASD-UHB2-150D50-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 819201023493 -
ASD-UHB2-200D35-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 810050734547 -
ASD-UHB2-200D40W-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 810050733328 -
ASD-UHB2-200D50W-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 810050733335 -
ASD-UHB2-200D50-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 7.7 lbs 819201023509 -
ASD-UHB2-240D50W-PRM 1 13" x 13" x 7.3" 10.4 lbs 810050734516 -
ASD-UHB2-240D50-PRM 1 13" x 13" x 7.3" 10.4 lbs 819201024018 -
ASD-UHB2-300D50-PRM 1 13" x 13" x 8.7" 12.1 lbs 819201025855 -
ASD-UHB2-400D50-PRM 1 16.1" x 16.1" x 9.6" 18.1 lbs 810050735490 -
ASD-UHB2-500D50-PRM 1 16.1" x 16.1" x 9.6" 18.1 lbs 810050735209 -
UHB2-HE
ASD-UHB2-HE-240D50-BK 1 11.4" x 11.4" x 7.3" 8.6 lbs 810128112192 -
ASD-UHB2-HE-500D50-BK 1 16.7" x 16.7" x 9.5" 22 lbs 810128112215 -
ASD-UHB2-HE-600D50-BK 1 18.5" x 18.5" x 11.6" 33.2 lbs 810128112222 -
UHB2HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-UHB2HV-150D50-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 8.4 lbs 819201023523 -
ASD-UHB2HV-200D50-PRM 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 7.7" 10.6 lbs 819201023530 -
ASD-UHB2HV-300D50-PRM 1 14.8" x 14.8" x 10.1" 15.7 lbs 810050736923 -
ASD-UHB2HV-400D50-PRM 1 16.1" x 16.1" x 10.6" 24.9 lbs 810050736305 -
ASD-UHB2HV-500D50-PRM 1 16.2" x 16.2" x 11.4" 25.4 lbs 810050736312 -
UHB22-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-UHB22-100D50-MS 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 8.1" 8.4 lbs 819201026937 -
ASD-UHB22-150D50-MS 1 10.6" x 10.6" x 8.1" 8.4 lbs 819201026944 -
ASD-UHB22-200D50-MS 1 11.8" x 11.8" x 8.7" 11.2 lbs 819201026951 -
ASD-UHB22-240D50-MS 1 11.8" x 11.8" x 8.7" 11.2 lbs 819201026968 -
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
UHB-MSK1 Microwave motion sensor kit 819201021994 40 20.7" x 12.8" x 19.1" 44.1 lbs 10819201021991
UHB-RC-MSK1 Remote control for motion sensor 819201022007 100 14.5" x 12.8" x 12.2" 0.1 lbs 10819201022004
UHBHV-MSK2 Microwave motion sensor kit for 277-480V 819201025848 32 21.9" x 14.8" x 12.6" 29.8 lbs 20819201025842
ASD-CELP02H-MS Remote control for motion sensor high voltage 819201023479 50 11.4" x 6.5" x 5.3" 6.6 lbs 10819201023476
BLD-RM40R Battery back-up kit 40W 810050738507 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 32.5 lbs 20810050738501
BLD-RM60R Battery back-up kit 60W 810128112154 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 37.7 lbs 20810128112158
BLD-GM60R-HV Battery back-up kit 60W for 277-480V 810128112147 5 20.5" x 10.8" x 16.7" 41.9 lbs 10810128112144
RN1 Remote test switch for battery back-up kit 810050735223 50 13" x 9.8" x 6.5" 8.3 lbs 20810050735227
ASD-H-M10 Spring hook M10 819201025312 50 12.6" x 7.7" x 6.9" 12.1 lbs 20819201025316
ASD-H-M12 Spring hook M12 810050730556 50 12.6" x 7.7" x 6.9" 17.6 lbs 10810050730553
ASD-HS-M10 Screw-bolt hook M10 810050731164 50 11.9" x 8.3" x 9.1" 12.6 lbs 10810050731161
ASD-PMB-UHB Pendant mount bracket 810050731522 50 13.9" x 9.7" x 7.1" 33.7 lbs 10810050731529
ASD-PMBJB-UHB Pendant mount bracket with J-box and spring hook 810050736992 20 17.2" x 11.3" x 11.2" 30.9 lbs 10810050736999
ASD-SMB100/300-UHB2W Surface mount bracket white for 100-300W 810050735339 20 22" x 18" x 13.9" 38.7 lbs 10810050735336
ASD-SMB100/300-UHB2 Surface mount bracket black for 100-300W 819201026999 20 22" x 18" x 13.9" 38.7 lbs 10819201026996
ASD-SMB400/500-UHB2 Surface mount bracket black for 400-500W 810050739801 10 14" x 18.3" x 20.3" 44.1 lbs 10810050739808
ASD-BLUHB-16PC Polycarbonate bottom conical lens for 16" 819201020645 10 16.8" x 16.8" x 9.5" 12.8 lbs 10819201020642
ASD-BLUHB-19PC Polycarbonate bottom conical lens for 19" 819201020652 10 20.7" x 19.6" x 6.9" 16.1 lbs 10819201020659
ASD-DUHB-16-90PC Polycarbonate reflector 16" 90˚ 819201020607 10 16.7" x 16.7" x 7.5" 10.6 lbs 10819201020604
ASD-DUHB-19-90PC Polycarbonate reflector 19" 90˚ 819201020614 10 19.7" x 19.7" x 9.1" 16.1 lbs 10819201020611
ASD-DUHB-16-90AL Aluminum reflector 16" 90˚ 819201020621 10 16.7" x 16.7" x 7.5" 10.1 lbs 20819201020625
ASD-DUHB-21-120ALG Aluminum reflector 21" 120˚ 819201020638 10 22" x 22" x 7.5" 14.6 lbs 10819201020635